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No 14 CHIRON NATHAN

Pass 14 2:50.151 1 2:50.151 *

Pass 40 5:15.627 2 2:25.476 *

Pass 63 7:45.453 3 2:29.826

Pass 87 10:07.376 4 2:21.923 *

Pass 111 12:28.237 5 2:20.861 *

Pass 134 14:47.970 6 2:19.733 *

Pass 155 17:07.022 7 2:19.052 *

Pass 178 19:25.543 8 2:18.521 *

Pass 201 21:44.455 9 2:18.912

Pass 223 24:02.855 10 2:18.400 *

No 17 DA SILVA PEREIRA BRICE

Pass 22 3:02.530 1 3:02.530 *

Pass 45 5:28.614 2 2:26.084 *

Pass 69 7:54.401 3 2:25.787 *

Pass 92 10:20.666 4 2:26.265

Pass 115 12:46.770 5 2:26.104

Pass 138 15:10.535 6 2:23.765 *

Pass 161 17:34.435 7 2:23.900

Pass 186 19:58.837 8 2:24.402

Pass 209 22:22.861 9 2:24.024

Pass 233 24:51.705 10 2:28.844

No 22 CARLOT CHAVES EVAN

Pass 8 2:44.983 1 2:44.983 *

Pass 33 5:01.987 2 2:17.004 *

Pass 57 7:19.135 3 2:17.148

Pass 80 9:34.654 4 2:15.519 *

Pass 104 11:52.048 5 2:17.394

Pass 127 14:06.855 6 2:14.807 *

Pass 150 16:20.163 7 2:13.308 *

Pass 171 18:34.402 8 2:14.239

Pass 195 20:47.057 9 2:12.655 **

Pass 219 22:59.519 10 2:12.462 *

No 35 BOUTIN MATEO

Pass 26 3:08.134 1 3:08.134 *

Pass 50 5:40.513 2 2:32.379 *

Pass 73 8:10.651 3 2:30.138 *

Pass 97 10:38.029 4 2:27.378 *

Pass 120 13:04.720 5 2:26.691 *

Pass 144 15:31.597 6 2:26.877

Pass 167 17:57.928 7 2:26.331 *

Pass 189 20:24.174 8 2:26.246 *

Pass 214 22:49.145 9 2:24.971 *

No 38 FOSSET MATHÉO

Pass 27 3:19.622 1 3:19.622 *

Pass 52 6:01.146 2 2:41.524 *

Pass 77 8:40.343 3 2:39.197 *

Pass 101 11:18.067 4 2:37.724 *

Pass 125 13:56.981 5 2:38.914

Pass 151 16:40.419 6 2:43.438

Pass 177 19:20.748 7 2:40.329

Pass 205 22:03.558 8 2:42.810

Pass 232 24:42.189 9 2:38.631

No 77 LE BLANC NICOLAS

Pass 6 2:40.952 1 2:40.952 *

Pass 30 4:56.279 2 2:15.327 *

Pass 54 7:10.778 3 2:14.499 *

Pass 82 9:43.151 4 2:32.373

Pass 106 11:56.259 5 2:13.108 **

Pass 128 14:09.221 6 2:12.962 **

Pass 157 17:21.137 7 3:11.916

Pass 181 19:37.033 8 2:15.896

Pass 203 21:53.163 9 2:16.130

Pass 225 24:07.185 10 2:14.022

No 86 BORE PAUL

Pass 4 2:37.154 1 2:37.154 *

Pass 29 4:54.105 2 2:16.951 *

Pass 55 7:11.144 3 2:17.039

Pass 79 9:26.641 4 2:15.497 *

Pass 103 11:45.609 5 2:18.968

Pass 126 14:01.260 6 2:15.651

Pass 149 16:16.060 7 2:14.800 *

Pass 170 18:31.767 8 2:15.707

Pass 194 20:45.267 9 2:13.500 *

Pass 217 22:57.418 10 2:12.151 **

No 92 IFRAM SOFIAN

Pass 5 2:39.804 1 2:39.804 *

Pass 31 4:59.866 2 2:20.062 *

Pass 64 7:46.413 3 2:46.547

Pass 91 10:15.327 4 2:28.914

No 111 PASCAUD LOHAN

Pass 15 2:50.281 1 2:50.281 *

Pass 38 5:14.167 2 2:23.886 *

Pass 60 7:33.434 3 2:19.267 *

Pass 86 10:05.678 4 2:32.244

Pass 110 12:26.591 5 2:20.913

Pass 133 14:45.141 6 2:18.550 *

Pass 173 18:41.972 7 3:56.831

Pass 196 21:08.642 8 2:26.670

Pass 226 24:14.643 9 3:06.001

No 125 MARTIN NOA

Pass 9 2:46.092 1 2:46.092 *
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No 125 MARTIN NOA

Pass 37 5:13.264 2 2:27.172 *

Pass 68 7:50.723 3 2:37.459

Pass 10:20.123 4 2:29.400

Pass 12:50.123 5 2:30.000

Pass 141 15:20.038 6 2:29.915

Pass 165 17:56.119 7 2:36.081

Pass 190 20:25.008 8 2:28.889

Pass 216 22:55.302 9 2:30.294

No 175 DANEYROLE ALEXIS

Pass 13 2:49.167 1 2:49.167 *

Pass 39 5:14.384 2 2:25.217 *

Pass 62 7:44.894 3 2:30.510

Pass 88 10:10.417 4 2:25.523

Pass 112 12:33.683 5 2:23.266 *

Pass 135 14:57.037 6 2:23.354

Pass 158 17:23.086 7 2:26.049

Pass 182 19:47.816 8 2:24.730

Pass 210 22:43.116 9 2:55.300

Pass 234 25:28.804 10 2:45.688

No 199 BOYER--CARLOT RAPHAEL

Pass 3 2:28.634 1 2:28.634 **

Pass 28 4:42.225 2 2:13.591 **

Pass 53 6:57.052 3 2:14.827

Pass 78 9:11.533 4 2:14.481

Pass 102 11:27.134 5 2:15.601

Pass 124 13:41.664 6 2:14.530

Pass 146 15:55.966 7 2:14.302

Pass 169 18:09.943 8 2:13.977

Pass 192 20:26.182 9 2:16.239

Pass 212 22:45.928 10 2:19.746

No 211 GOUPY THEO

Pass 23 3:03.754 1 3:03.754 *

Pass 47 5:32.102 2 2:28.348 *

Pass 70 7:56.643 3 2:24.541 *

Pass 93 10:22.639 4 2:25.996

Pass 116 12:50.062 5 2:27.423

Pass 140 15:19.475 6 2:29.413

Pass 163 17:48.589 7 2:29.114

Pass 187 20:17.357 8 2:28.768

Pass 211 22:44.925 9 2:27.568

No 213 GABA RAYAN

Pass 11 2:47.729 1 2:47.729 *

Pass 36 5:12.686 2 2:24.957 *

Pass 59 7:32.118 3 2:19.432 *

Pass 84 9:56.220 4 2:24.102

Pass 108 12:21.178 5 2:24.958

Pass 131 14:43.218 6 2:22.040

Pass 154 17:05.608 7 2:22.390

Pass 179 19:26.308 8 2:20.700

Pass 202 21:46.288 9 2:19.980

Pass 224 24:06.389 10 2:20.101

No 221 BERNY ROMAIN

Pass 7 2:42.551 1 2:42.551 *

Pass 32 5:00.483 2 2:17.932 *

Pass 56 7:17.604 3 2:17.121 *

Pass 81 9:37.118 4 2:19.514

Pass 105 11:55.681 5 2:18.563

Pass 129 14:13.453 6 2:17.772

Pass 152 16:41.833 7 2:28.380

Pass 175 19:01.157 8 2:19.324

Pass 198 21:19.304 9 2:18.147

Pass 220 23:38.778 10 2:19.474

No 403 FRESSE    MARTIN

Pass 20 2:58.595 1 2:58.595 *

Pass 46 5:30.978 2 2:32.383 *

Pass 71 7:58.685 3 2:27.707 *

Pass 94 10:25.903 4 2:27.218 *

Pass 117 12:51.759 5 2:25.856 *

Pass 142 15:20.525 6 2:28.766

Pass 168 18:00.123 7 2:39.598

Pass 191 20:25.429 8 2:25.306 *

Pass 215 22:51.883 9 2:26.454

No 428 LACOSTE LOUIS

Pass 21 3:01.450 1 3:01.450 *

Pass 48 5:35.005 2 2:33.555 *

Pass 72 8:02.516 3 2:27.511 *

Pass 95 10:31.310 4 2:28.794

Pass 119 12:57.133 5 2:25.823 *

Pass 143 15:21.607 6 2:24.474 *

Pass 164 17:50.149 7 2:28.542

Pass 188 20:17.795 8 2:27.646

Pass 213 22:46.174 9 2:28.379

No 450 SCHELL ETHAN

Pass 24 3:05.123 1 3:05.123 *

Pass 49 5:38.893 2 2:33.770 *

Pass 76 8:28.254 3 2:49.361

Pass 100 11:04.273 4 2:36.019

Pass 123 13:37.976 5 2:33.703 *

Pass 148 16:10.165 6 2:32.189 *

Pass 172 18:38.935 7 2:28.770 *

Pass 197 21:13.695 8 2:34.760

Pass 221 23:49.651 9 2:35.956
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No 721 MOREAU TCHEKY

Pass 16 2:53.402 1 2:53.402 *

Pass 42 5:17.210 2 2:23.808 *

Pass 67 7:49.500 3 2:32.290

Pass 90 10:14.978 4 2:25.478

Pass 114 12:39.201 5 2:24.223

Pass 137 15:06.069 6 2:26.868

Pass 160 17:29.008 7 2:22.939 *

Pass 184 19:51.566 8 2:22.558 *

Pass 207 22:12.769 9 2:21.203 *

Pass 230 24:34.897 10 2:22.128

No 722 QUIRIÉ TIMOTY

Pass 18 2:55.476 1 2:55.476 *

Pass 43 5:17.827 2 2:22.351 *

Pass 75 8:26.062 3 3:08.235

Pass 98 10:48.602 4 2:22.540

Pass 121 13:11.795 5 2:23.193

Pass 145 15:35.583 6 2:23.788

Pass 166 17:57.921 7 2:22.338 *

Pass 193 20:34.214 8 2:36.293

Pass 218 22:57.477 9 2:23.263

No 810 FRITZ ANTONIN

Pass 12 2:48.361 1 2:48.361 *

Pass 34 5:11.129 2 2:22.768 *

Pass 58 7:28.881 3 2:17.752 *

Pass 83 9:47.998 4 2:19.117

Pass 107 12:08.344 5 2:20.346

Pass 130 14:27.305 6 2:18.961

Pass 153 16:49.456 7 2:22.151

Pass 176 19:10.240 8 2:20.784

Pass 199 21:30.660 9 2:20.420

Pass 222 23:53.058 10 2:22.398

No 909 FLEURIER BENJAMIN

Pass 10 2:46.932 1 2:46.932 *

Pass 35 5:12.213 2 2:25.281 *

Pass 61 7:34.620 3 2:22.407 *

Pass 85 9:58.254 4 2:23.634

Pass 109 12:22.053 5 2:23.799

Pass 132 14:44.263 6 2:22.210 *

Pass 156 17:08.295 7 2:24.032

Pass 180 19:31.612 8 2:23.317

Pass 204 21:57.674 9 2:26.062

Pass 227 24:21.006 10 2:23.332

No 912 CARAYON MARINE

Pass 19 2:56.194 1 2:56.194 *

Pass 44 5:19.210 2 2:23.016 *

Pass 66 7:48.307 3 2:29.097

Pass 89 10:14.448 4 2:26.141

Pass 113 12:37.604 5 2:23.156

Pass 136 15:00.126 6 2:22.522 *

Pass 159 17:24.443 7 2:24.317

Pass 183 19:48.297 8 2:23.854

Pass 206 22:11.631 9 2:23.334

Pass 231 24:37.458 10 2:25.827

No 914 BIGEARD FLORIAN

Pass 17 2:54.142 1 2:54.142 *

Pass 41 5:16.392 2 2:22.250 *

Pass 65 7:46.555 3 2:30.163

Pass 96 10:36.152 4 2:49.597

Pass 118 12:55.751 5 2:19.599 *

Pass 139 15:17.808 6 2:22.057

Pass 162 17:36.640 7 2:18.832 *

Pass 185 19:55.687 8 2:19.047

Pass 208 22:15.251 9 2:19.564

Pass 229 24:33.017 10 2:17.766 *

No 916 VANHEE NATHANAEL

Pass 25 3:07.040 1 3:07.040 *

Pass 51 5:44.026 2 2:36.986 *

Pass 74 8:19.544 3 2:35.518 *

Pass 99 10:54.735 4 2:35.191 *

Pass 122 13:32.449 5 2:37.714

Pass 147 16:09.506 6 2:37.057

Pass 174 18:52.240 7 2:42.734

Pass 200 21:35.438 8 2:43.198

Pass 228 24:29.570 9 2:54.132


